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2024 Devonport Winter Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder
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Team
Coasters Black
ESPEN

Coasters Purple

Played Points Wins

10

10

10

43

35

24

7

4

1

Losses

1

3

8

BYEs

0

0

0

Forfeits

0

0

0

Draws

2

3

1

Sets won

16

11

3

Sets lost

4

9

17

Sets won %

80%

55%

15%

For Against

472 398
439 398
357 472

Points won % Win ratio

54.25% 86%
52.45% 70%
43.06% 48%
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