

2024 Devonport Winter Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Coasters Black	10	43	7	1	0	0	2	16	4	80%		398	54.25%	86%
2.	ESPEN	10	35	4	3	0	0	3	11	9	55%	439	398	52.45%	70%
3.	Coasters Purple	10	24	1	8	0	0	1	3	17	15%	357	472	43.06%	48%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 19:55:18